15th ANNUAL

PR ey B OCM Food and Agriculture Conference
ompetitive Markets

“Yoices Rising from the Land”

“Answering the Threats to
Independent Family Agriculture.”

Residence Inn Marriott, Kansas City, MO
August 9-10, 2013

Friday, August 9
7:30 — 8:30: Registration
Ri30: INVORBEION o 5 ¢ 4 ¢ o v vvsmms o n s k% 4 ammisann « 4% & o & =eoEwE 4 5 8 5 5 8 o R David Andrews
(OCM Board)
Welcome, Introductions, Opening Remarks . .................... Mike Callicrate
(OCM President)
8:45: REFORMING THEFOODOPOLY ... ... ... ... ... ... ... .. .. Mike Callicrate

Wenonah Hauter, Founder of Food & Water Watch, author of Foodopoly

9:30: THE MARKETSAREDEAD. ..., Mike Callicrate
Dudley Butler, Attorney

Harlan Hentges, PLLC — Organic Lawyers

10:30: BREAK

_ 10:45: FERTILIZER CARTEL . .. ... o ittt i i iiei e Mike Callicrate
Diana Moss, Director and VP of the American Antitrust Institute

Bob Taylor, Auburn University

12:00: LUNCH - (Buffet to be served in the Hearth Room)



1:00:

1:30:

2:30:

3:30:

3:45:

5:30

7:00

FOOD DEMOCRACY NOW . . ... ... . it Mike Callicrate
Dave Murphy, Founder and Executive Director, Food Democracy Now

FABMBILLPANEL. ;5 unpomongsssssssrmmesanyssss s John Hansen
Daryll Ray, University of Tennessee

BEEF CHECKOFF LITIGATION . .. ...................... Fred Stokes

Wayne Pacelle, CEO, HSUS
Joe Maxwell, VP, Outreach and Engagement, HSUS

Matt Penzer, Special Counsel, HSUS

BREAK

NEW FOOD SYSTEM — NEW MARKETS
Sustaining our Interdependent Livelihoods (SOIL) — Mike Callicrate

Why won't the Peoples' Universities engage in meaningful discussion of
alternative food systems? BobTaylor

Predator Control - Diana Moss

MIXER (Cash Bar)
BANQUET
Saturday, August 10, 2013 — 8:00 AM
OCM Membership Meeting

OCM BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Mike Callicrate, President
John Hansen, Vice President
Don Stull, Treasurer
David Andrews, Secretary

Cap Dierks Paul Muegge
Judy Heffernan Richard Oswa
Don Hutchins Chris Peterser
Vaughn Meyer Fred Stokes




