

15th ANNUAL OCM Food and Agriculture Conference

"Voices Rising from the Land" "Answering the Threats to Independent Family Agriculture."

Residence Inn Marriott, Kansas City, MO August 9-10, 2013

AGENDA

Friday	August 9
7:30 -	8:30: Registration
8:30:	Invocation
	Welcome, Introductions, Opening Remarks Mike Callicrate (OCM President)
8:45:	REFORMING THE FOODOPOLY Mike Callicrate Wenonah Hauter, Founder of Food & Water Watch, author of Foodopoly
9:30:	THE MARKETS ARE DEAD
10:30:	BREAK
10:45:	FERTILIZER CARTEL
12:00:	LUNCH - (Buffet to be served in the Hearth Room)

1:00:	Dave Murphy, Founder and Executive Director, Food Democracy Now
1:30:	FARM BILL PANEL
2:30:	BEEF CHECKOFF LITIGATION Fred Stokes Wayne Pacelle, CEO, HSUS Joe Maxwell, VP, Outreach and Engagement, HSUS Matt Penzer, Special Counsel, HSUS
3:30:	BREAK
3:45:	NEW FOOD SYSTEM - NEW MARKETS Sustaining our Interdependent Livelihoods (SOIL) - Mike Callicrate Why won't the Peoples' Universities engage in meaningful discussion of alternative food systems? BobTaylor Predator Control - Diana Moss
5:30	MIXER (Cash Bar)
7:00	BANQUET

Saturday, August 10, 2013 – 8:00 AM OCM Membership Meeting

OCM BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Mike Callicrate, President John Hansen, Vice President Don Stull, Treasurer David Andrews, Secretary

Cap Dierks
Judy Heffernan

Paul Muegge

Don Hutchins

Richard Oswald

Vaughn Meyer

Chris Petersen Fred Stokes